



2026:CGHC:5714-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPS No. 4361 of 2021

Pramod Kumar Singh **Versus** Union of India & Others

09/11/2021	On the request of Mr. Ashutosh Pandey, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list on 25.11.2021. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till then. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge