



2026:CGHC:5714-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(S) No. 4361 of 2021Pramod Kumar Singh **Versus** Union of India & Ors.

22/06/2023	Mr. A.V. Shridhar, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, CGC on behalf of Mr. Ramakant Mishra, Deputy Solicitor General for the Uol/respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file the paper book in accordance with High Court Rules within four weeks incorporating all the documents on which he wish to rely and filed before the writ Court. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till then. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
------------	---