



Order Sheet

WPS No. 4361 of 2021

Pramod Kumar Singh **Versus** Union Of India

12/02/2024	None for the petitioner. This case is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	