



29/08/2025	Mr. Bennoon, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Siddhant Das, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, DSG for UOI. Counsel appearing for the Appellant submits that arguing Counsel is not available today, therefore, he prays for time. List the matter for next week as prayed. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
	Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Shubham	