



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4361 of 2021

PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH *versus* UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

17/12/2025	None for the parties. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Ruchi	