



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4361 of 2021

PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH *versus* UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

01/04/2026	Mr. Bennoon, Counsel for the Petitioner. None for the Respondents. As prayed by Counsel for the Petitioner, post this matter after two weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) JUDGE
Prashant	