



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4361 of 2021

PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH *versus* UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sachin Singh Rajput &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal

27/04/2026	Mr. Siddhant Das, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, learned Deputy Solicitor General for the respondent. As prayed, Post this matter after two week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Ami	